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Leah Chambers – Chair		lchambers@clarion.edu 
Marc Sanko – Vice Chair	msanko@clarion.edu
Vasudeva Rao Aravind		varavind@clarion.edu 
Jennifer May			jmay@clarion.edu
David Lott				dlott@clarion.edu 
Laurie Bladen			lbladen@clarion.edu
Brandon Packard			bpackard@clarion.edu

	
